

6

CS DJ 1106/24

SAHIB SINGH Vs. RAJAT SHARMA

15.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend the training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, Delhi.

Present: Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant
alongwith defendant.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant.

Put up on **26.04.2025** for further proceedings.

Reader
15.02.2025