

15.11.2025

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.
Ms. Daman Preet Kaur, Ld. Proxy counsel for
defendant.

Put up on **22.01.2026** for purpose already fixed.

Reader
15.11.2025